




PROJECT TITLE PROJECT NUMBER

DATE: 8/8/2024 TIME: 1:00 PM CONFERENCE ROOM:

TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL

(602) 795-1515 anne@yourprojectmo.com

(623) 244-3611 John.Griffin@terracon.com

(602) 263-1177 bwright@ardurra.com

602-371-1100 marc.mcintosh@aecom.com

505 348 4139 Tracy.Chiado@wilsonco.com

(602) 458-9266 KKaysonepheth@aztec.us

602-732-3817 Brian.Schalk@wilsonco.com

602.385.1611 Alex.Coronel@hdrinc.com

Anne Thompson Your Project MO

NAME FIRM

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA

OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

PRESUBMITTAL SIGN IN SHEET

HOHOKAM DRAINAGE PROGRAM 1
ENGINEERING SERVICES ST83140137, ST83140139, ST83140142 

& ST83140143

5WEST/TEAMS

John Griffin Terracon

Beth Wright Ardurra

arc McIntosh AECOM

Tracy Chiado Wilson & Company

Kelly Kaysonepheth Azec

Brian Schalk Wilson & Company

Alex Coronel HDR

mailto:Tracy.Chiado@wilsonco.com
mailto:Alex.Coronel@hdrinc.com


PROJECT TITLE PROJECT NUMBER

DATE: 8/8/2024 TIME: 1:00 PM CONFERENCE ROOM:
TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL

(602)648-2585 sherrick.campbell@aecom.com

702 637 9534 Sara.Dabbagh@kimley-horn.com

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

PRESUBMITTAL SIGN IN SHEET

HOHOKAM DRAINAGE PROGRAM 1
ENGINEERING SERVICES

ST83140137, ST83140139, ST83140142 

5WEST/TEAMS
NAME FIRM

Sherrick Campbell Aecom

Sara Dabbagh Kimley-Horn

mailto:Sara.Dabbagh@kimley-horn.com
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